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PROJECTED LOCAL SERVICE
BILLING - 2008

September 1, 2007 Billing

Description

SINGLE LINE BUSINESS

MULTI LINE BUSINESS (PAY STATIONS)
OFFICIAL LINES

RESIDENCE LINE

MILG OPE 1ST 1/4 MI NONCN
ADDITIONAL DIRECTORY LISTING - RES
DIRECTORY NON PUB LISTING

TOLL RESTRICTION

CALLER ID

Total Local Service Billing

Average Revenue per Access Line (excluding Official)

Projected 2008 Access Lines and Revenue
Six months @ 28 Lines
Six months @ 29 Lines

Total 2008 Projected Local Service Revenue

Quantity Price Amount
1% 3500 $ 35.00
3 35.00 105.00
2 - -

23 25.00 575.00
1 2.50 2.50
1 0.35 0.35
1 0.50 0.50

13 - -

2 5.95 11.90
$ 730.25

$ 27.05

$4,544.40

4,706.70

$9,251.10



